NON-AFFILIATED

6485

6540
6366
6425
6425

6290

6435
6205
6420
6440
6390
6470
6460
6395

6300
6165
6330
6355
6345

6380
6190
6365
6875
6223
6226
6210
6225
6235
6450
6240
6640

6221
6250
6280
6835

6900
6875
6802
6815

6890

LABOR ATTORNEY

SENIOR UTILITIES ENGINEER

SENIOR MANAGER OF HUMAN RESOURCES
IT SECURITY SPECIALIST

ERP SPECIALIST

RISK MANAGER

COMPLIANCE MANAGER
PROCUREMENT MANAGER

SENIOR ECONOMIC BUSINESS DEV MANAGER

PROJECT ENGINEER/MANAGER

CODE COMPLIANCE ADMINISTRATOR
ASSISTANT BUILDING OFFICIAL
COMMUNITY COURT PROGRAM MGR
DEVELOPMENT SER OPS MANAGER

PRINCIPAL PLANNER

PARALEGAL

PUBLIC WORKS OPERATIONS MANAGER
CUTOMER SERVICE ADMINSTRATOR
TREASURY ADMINISTRATOR

UTILITIES ENGINEER

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATOR
GRANTS ADMINISTRATOR

PAYROLL ADMINISTRATOR

WATER PLANT MANAGER

COLLECTION SUPERINTENDENT

DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR
DISTRIBUTION SUPERINTENDENT

ASST CUSTOMER SERVICE ADMINSTRATOR
BENEFITS ADMINISTRATOR

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER
JUSTICE SERVICE CENTER MANAGER

CHIEF MECHANIC

OFFICE MANAGER

SENIOR MULTIMEDIA SPECIALIST
LEAD ELECTRICIAN

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT

PAYROLL COORDINATOR

ASSISTANT TO DIRECTOR

HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER II

LEAD WATER PLANT OPERATOR

134

132
132
132
132

130

129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129

128
128
128
128
128

127
127

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

126
126
126
126

124
124
124
124

123

116,867.00

106,001.00

96,147.00

91,569.00

87,208.00

83,055.00

79,100.00

71,747.00

68,329.00

175,300.00

159,002.00

144,220.00

137,353.00

130,812.00

124,583.00

118,650.00

107,620.00

102,494.00



6172
6812
6260
6130
6136
6202
6150
6166
6185

6880
6884
6885
6455
6882

6860
6864
6830
6820
6870

6850
6805

MULTI-MEDIA COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER |
PARKS SUPERINTENDENT

AQUATICS SUPERINTENDENT

SPECIAL EVENTS MANAGER

YOUTH EMPOWERMENT COORDINATOR
SAFETY OFFICER

LEGAL SECRETARY

TECHNOLOGY ADMINISTRATOR

SENIOR LIBRARIAN

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

CRIME ANALYST Il

REAL TIME CRIME CENTER MANAGER
AMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Ill

LIBRARIAN

LEGAL STAFF ASSISTANT

HUMAN RESOURCES GENERALIST
INSURANCE TECHNICIAN

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES COORDINATOR

RE-ENTRY COORDINATOR
CASE MANAGER

Individual in Position Grandfathered as T2

123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123

122
122
122
122
122

120
120
120
120
120

118

65,035.00

59,026.00

53,538.00

97,552.00

88,539.00

80,307.00
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